
Y/ DUNEDINél 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20. Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: The Legendsof Maui and Rangi
11.15 Musical Silhouettes12.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 pD:m., LONDON NEWs)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ interlude
3.15 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)
7. 0 New Year Message by His
Rasetoney,

the Governor-Gene-
ra
7.10 Local n2ws service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Daye"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Louis Levy and his Orch-
estra,
Music from the Movies8.8 The Big Four
8.21 Arthur Young and Regin-ald Foresythe (piano),
Rhumbas on Toast
8.29 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Schneevoight and London
Symphony Orchestra,
Norwegian Daness (Grieg)
9.32 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
Readings for New Year’s Eve
9.54 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra,"Pavane" (Byrd, arr. Stokow-
ski)
9.57 Chelsea Singers,"Down in the Flow’ry Vale"
(Constantine Felsta)10.0 Dance music
10.50 Propaganda Front11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music of the People
9.15 Dance music
9.45 Light vocal
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

| "W772 INVERCARGILL| 680 ke. 441 m.

-7.0,7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
141.0 For My Lady: Legends ofMaui and Rangi
5h
-15 Musical Silhouettes
O Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
0 Children’s session
‘15 Merry Moments45 Personalities on Parade:
Billy Mayerl (pianist)
O Budget of Sport from

|
"The Sportsman"6.15 -LLONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
7. 0 New Year Message by His
Excellency the Governor-General
7.30 Gardening talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Symphonic programme:
Grieg’s Concerto in A Minor,
Backhaus and New SymphoryOrchestra (Barbirolli)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Joy of Living"9.30 "Cappy Ricks"9.54 Interlude
10. O Old-tim? dance programme10.30 Old-time Music Hall
11. 0 Close down

| Friday. December 31 |
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News-
2.30 Home _ Service session

| 3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
Makers@15 London News
6.30 Classical Caneo
7. 0 New Year Greetings byHis Excellency the Governor-
General7.15 Passport to Danger7.380 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Es-
cape from the Sea
8.2 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 41 Announcements of National
importance9.5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)10.15 Mutual Goes Calling11. 0-1.0a.m. A Happy NewYear!

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45.a.m. London News9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane0.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott7.0 New Year Greetings by
His Excellency the Governor-
General
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the wait Billies
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: A Taleof the Jungle
8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Carrie
Jacobs Bond
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Pre-view of the Week-end
Sport
11. 0 London News
11.30 Hogmanay session
12. 0-1.0a.m. Make it a Party

3ZB iene nm.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News8. Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.
os
&1.15 p.m. London News

2. Tunes that Please
2.
30
Home Service’ session

3. For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interludea} Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s. session (Grace
So? Jacko)
6. 0 Places in the news (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Junior Sports session7. 0 New Year Greetings by
His Excellency the Governor-
General
7.15 Passport to Dange7.30 Tho Last of Hill Billies7.45 John Halifax, Gentleman
8. 0 News from America

8.6 Eye Witness News: The
Road to Rommel
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Talking Drums9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News
11.15-1. 0 am. A Happy NewYear

A7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session45 The Children’s session
0 These You Have Loved
5 London News
0 Voices of Yesterday: John
WanamakerNew Year Greetings by
His Exceliency the Governor-General
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: In the
Shadow of Wings8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Rach=
ael Crowdy
10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News
11.15-1.0 a.m. Greetings to the
New Year

IZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. = 214m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Halfe
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News7.0 New Year Greetings byHis Excellency the Governor=
General
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Strictly
Ding~Dong, told by Kay Kyser
QO News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request sesesion9.0 Doctor Mac0.0 Variety
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Ptoved:FAStEST Way TO CLEAR UP
BoIlS;
SEPTIC SKIN CONDITIONS."GARBUNCLES|NO INJECTIONS LANCING SCARS

Many sufferers are amazed at the Ishwithin24 hours,and the troublewonderful results provided by will be completely gone in 8 fewLANTIGEN "D" the only treate days. There are no nasty cores toment of its kind for completely extract~they simply disappear:clearing up these complaints. Ask your Chemist for LANTIGENLANTIGEN "D" stops the "D" To-day.pain of boils and car
buncles; heals them up A Product0f
quickly 8nd thorougbly BEST & GEEPty: Ltd.without the need of lancing (Trading a8 Edinburghand without leaving 8 scar Laboratories)OT mark: LANTIGEN 6(D" 103 York ST,,SYDNEY.actually provides an antl
dote to the germs which
cause B0118, Carbuncles,
AcnGorespeee:EczepitedeonLouisPasteur [antisenD8 cottonwoolpadto8 boll Or Fatherof VaccineImmunied-carbuncle, pain WIll dimin tlor.


